ПРОТОКОЛ
результатов школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады по  Экономике
в 2024-2025 учебном году.

	№
	Класс
	ФИО ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	Процент выполнения
	Статус

	
	
	
	
	1 тур
	2 тур
	Сумма
	
	

	1
	5
	Бедулин Николай Саввельевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	13
	5
	18
	25,7
	участник

	2
	7
	Моторина Дарья Юрьевна 	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	7
	2
	9
	12,8 
	участник

	3
	7
	Булгакова Мария Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	5
	0
	5
	7,1 
	участник

	4
	7
	Кузьмина Дарьяна Петровна 	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	4
	0
	4
	5,7 
	участник

	5
	7
	Павленко Матвей Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	2
	2
	4
	5,7 
	участник

	6
	8
	Шелест София Максимовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	7
	50
	57
	57
	призер

	7
	8
	Талмазан Андрей Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	30
	0
	30
	30
	участник

	8
	8
	Лисовенко Анастасия Константиновна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	4
	20
	24
	24
	участник

	9
	8
	Падницкая  Маргарита Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	7
	0
	7
	7
	участник

	10
	8
	Степанова Мария Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	6
	0
	6
	6
	участник

	11
	8
	Федотова Анастасия Вадимовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	3
	0
	3
	3
	участник

	12
	9
	Попкова Лилия Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	26
	25
	51
	51
	призер

	13
	9
	Волошин Артем Васильевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	21
	20
	41
	41
	участник

	14
	9
	Клочков Богдан Васильевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Тыр
	14
	18
	32
	32
	участник

	15
	9
	Родзевская Ева Владиславовна
	МБОУСОШ п.Циммермановка
	27
	0
	27
	27
	участник

	16
	9
	Темрязанцева
Ксения
Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	4
	6
	10
	10
	участник

	17
	9
	Шайфудинов Леонид Максимович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	6
	0
	6
	6
	участник
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	10
	Рыбалко Кристина Игоревна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	33
	35
	68
	68
	призер

	19
	10
	Васильев Никита Андреевич 	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	28
	14
	42
	42
	участник

	20
	10
	Степин Виктор Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	36
	0
	36
	36
	участник

	21
	10
	Курносова Грета Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	31
	0
	31
	31
	участник

	22
	10
	Павловец Данил Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Быстринск
	12
	0
	12
	30
	участник

	23
	10
	Васильченко Егор Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	27
	0
	27
	27
	участник

	24
	10
	Голикова Ирина Руслановна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	19
	0
	19
	19
	участник

	25
	10
	Васильева Анастасия 
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	16
	0
	16
	16
	участник

	26
	10
	Линник Иван Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Большие Санники
	14
	0
	14
	14
	участник

	27
	10
	Нацвина Анна Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	12
	0
	12
	12
	участник

	28
	10
	Головинов Никита Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Большие Санники
	11
	0
	11
	11
	Участник

	29
	10
	Зыбцева Алиса Руслановна  
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	11
	0
	11
	11
	участник

	30
	10
	Кшевина Анастасия Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	11
	0
	11
	11
	участник

	31
	10
	Водзинский Николай Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	8
	0
	8
	8
	участник

	32
	10
	Лещук Елена Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	8
	0
	8
	8
	участник

	33
	10
	Мунин Павел Ренатович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	8
	0
	8
	8
	участник

	34
	10
	Смола Вячеслав Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	6
	0
	6
	6
	участник

	35
	11
	Яковлев Александр Александрович
	МБОУСОШ п.Циммермановка
	23
	5
	28
	28
	участник

	36
	11
	Швец Арина
	МБОУ СОШ с.Киселёвка
	20
	0
	20
	20
	участник

	37
	11
	Попов Антон Александрович
	МБОУСОШ п.Циммермановка
	20
	0
	20
	20
	участник

	38
	11
	Свиргун Диана Николаевна	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	11
	5
	16
	16
	участник

	39
	11
	Климова Дарья Евгеньевна	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	10
	5
	15
	15
	участник

	40
	11
	Добони Христина Юрьевна	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	10
	5
	15
	15
	участник

	41
	11
	Беляева Алена Владимировна
	МБОУСОШ п.Циммермановка
	18
	0
	18
	18
	участник

	42
	11
	Глещинский Антон Константинович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Тахта
	13
	0
	13
	13
	Участник

	43
	11
	Высоцкий Артём Алексеевич	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	8
	5
	13
	13
	участник

	44
	11
	Сафронова Екатерина Валерьевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	7
	5
	12
	12
	участник

	45
	11
	Кондратенко Алексей Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	6
	5
	11
	11
	участник

	46
	11
	Дяксул
Регина
Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	2
	8
	10
	10
	участник

	47
	11
	Бабчук Варвара Петровна 	
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Де-Кастри
	8
	0
	8
	8
	участник




